KXOB22-04X3 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
IXYS Corporation KXOB22-04X3 IXYS Corporation Supplier IXYS Corporation Distributor
IXYS Corporation
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER KXOB22-04X3
MANUFACTURER IXYS Corporation
DESCRIPTION MONO SOLAR CELL 22MM X 7MM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE @ PMPP 1.5V
VOLTAGE - OPEN CIRCUIT 1.89V
TYPE Monocrystalline
SIZE / DIMENSION 0.866" L x 0.276" W x 0.074" H (22.00mm x 7.00mm x 1.80mm)
SERIES IXOLAR™
PACKAGE / CASE Cells
OTHER NAMES KXOB2204X3
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Monocrystalline Solar Cell 1.89V
CURRENT @ PMPP 13.38mA
CURRENT - SHORT CIRCUIT (ISC) 15mA
KXOB22-04X3
Part Number: KXOB22-04X3
Manufacturer/Brand: IXYS Corporation
Product description MONO SOLAR CELL 22MM X 7MM
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
KXOB22-04X3.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of KXOB22-04X3
KXOB22-04X3.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
KXOB22-12X1F
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  MONO SOLAR CELL 22MM X 7MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
KXOB22-01X8F
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  MONO SOLAR CELL 22MM X 7MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
AM-1815CA
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SOLAR CELL AM 58.1MM X 48.6MM
In stock:  360 pcs
RFQ
SLMD121H10
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  MONO SOLAR CELL 42MM X 35MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
KXOB22-04X3F
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  MONO SOLAR CELL 22MM X 7MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
750-00036
Manufacturers:  Parallax, Inc.
Description:  2.5 WATT SOLAR CELL (13 PACK)
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
KXOB22-04X3
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  MONO SOLAR CELL 22MM X 7MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
114990247
Manufacturers:  Seeed
Description:  2.5W CIGS SOLAR CLOTH
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
114990248
Manufacturers:  Seeed
Description:  5W CIGS SOLAR CLOTH
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
KXOB22-01X8
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  MONO SOLAR CELL 22MM X 7MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PRT-07840
Manufacturers:  SparkFun
Description:  SOLAR CELL HUGE 2.5W
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
KXOB22-12X1
Manufacturers:  IXYS Corporation
Description:  MONO SOLAR CELL 22MM X 7MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ